Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
01/06/2012 603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797 Page 1 of 4
DATASHEET
Rev. A
DI01D SERIES
1.2 to 15 Watts
1A Output Current, 3-Pin SIP Package
Wide Input Voltage Range

Weight  0.07oz (2.0g)
Dimensions (L x W x H)
0.45 x 0.40 x 0.30 inches
(11.5 x 10.0 x 7.5 mm)
Rev. A
DI01D Series
1.2 to 15 Watts
1A Output Current
Non-Isolated DC/DC Converters
Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
01/06/2012 603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797 Page 3 of 4
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Efficiency
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Output Power
Min Vin Max Vin
DI01D1R2-1A 4.6 – 36 VDC 1.2 VDC 1A 1.2W 74% 62%
DI01D1R5-1A 4.6 – 36 VDC 1.5 VDC 1A 1.5W 78% 65%
DI01D1R8-1A 4.6 – 36 VDC 1.8 VDC 1A 1.8W 82% 69%
DI01D2R5-1A 4.6 – 36 VDC 2.5 VDC 1A 2.5W 87% 75%
DI01D3R3-1A 4.75 – 36 VDC 3.3 VDC 1A 3.3W 91% 78%
DI01D05-1A 6.5 – 36 VDC 5 VDC 1A 5.0W 92% 84%
DI01D6R5-1A 9 – 36 VDC 6.5 VDC 1A 6.5W 93% 87%
DI01D09-1A 12 – 36 VDC 9 VDC 1A 9.0W 95% 90%
DI01D12-1A 15 – 36 VDC 12 VDC 1A 12W 95% 92%
DI01D15-1A 18 – 36 VDC 15 VDC 1A 15W 96% 94%
APPLICATION EXAMPLE               DERATING CURVE
                                 Figure 1
MECHANICAL DRAWING
1 2 3